
Scopus platformasından qeydiyyatdan keçən UNEC nümayəndələri 

№ İstifadəçi adı Soyadı Adı 

1 1008_alizade_emin@unec.edu.az Alizada Emin 

2 9783e46af8dfb537011c8ff6bbf0b27a3c8a9bff Savalanlı Emil 

3 a.nasibov@unec.edu.az Nesibov Allahverdi 

4 a.s-nur@mail.ru Dadashova Aida 

5 abbasova_xatira@unec.edu.az Abbasova Khatira 

6 addin.mushtagov@unec.edu.az Mushtagov Addin 

7 adila-melikova@unec.edu.az Malikova Adila 

8 afaq.mamedovaa@mail.ru Mammadova Faig Afag 

9 afatkhanim_nasirova@unec.edu.az Nasirova Afatkxanim 

10 agamaliyeva_yegana@unec.edu.az Agamaliyeva Yegana 

11 aida_dadashova@unec.edu.az Dadashova Aida 

12 alamalbanna4@gmail.com Albanna 

Alam Aiman 

Abdulalem 

13 albanna.alam@unec.edu.az Albanna Alam 

14 aliyev_ali@unec.edu.az Aliyev Ali 

15 aliyev_elnur@unec.edu.az Aliyev Elnur 

16 aliyeva_matanat@unec.edu.az Aliyeva Matanat 

17 aliyeva_sevinj@unec.edu.az Aliyeva Sevinj 

18 allahverdi.hajiyev@unec.edu.az Hajiyev Allahverdi 

19 altay.ismayilov@unec.edu.az Ismayilov Altay 

20 amin-taghiyev@unec.edu.az Taghiyev Amin 

21 anar_iskandarov@unec.edu.az İskəndərov Anar 

22 arzu_huseynova@unec.edu.az Huseynova Arzu D. 

23 arzu_safarova@unec.edu.az Safarova Arzu 

24 asef-zeynalov@unec.edu.az Zeynalov Asef 

25 ashraf-mammadov@unec.edu.az Mammadov Ashraf 

26 aslan_azimzadeh@unec.edu.az Azimzadeh Aslan 

27 axundova-parvana@mail.ru axundova parvana 

28 ayan.nabiyeva@unec.edu.az Nabiyeva Ayan 

29 ayaz.tagiyev@unec.edu.az Tağıyev Ayaz 

30 aygun_abdullayeva@unec.edu.az Abdullayeva Aygun 

31 aygun_abdulova@unec.edu.az Abdulova Aygun 

32 aygun_hasanova@unec.edu.az Hasanova Aygun 

33 aynur_jabbarova@unec.edu.az Jabbarova Aynur 

34 aynur_muradova@unec.edu.az Muradova Aynur 

35 ayselkhalilova1@gmail.com Khalilova Aysel 

36 ayshan_gurbanova@unec.edu.az Gurbanova Ayshan 

37 aytaj-hamidli@unec.edu.az Hamidli Aytaj 

38 aytaj_hajiyeva@unec.edu.az Hajiyeva Aytaj 

39 aytan.yusifkanan@unec.edu.az Yusifkenan Ayten 

40 ayten.niyazova@unec.edu.az Niyazova Ayten 

41 azer_musayev@unec.edu.az Musayev Azer 



42 azerbay1984@gmail.com Huseynli Azar 

43 bagish_ahmadov@unec.edu.az Ahmadov Baghish 

44 bahmadov@gmail.com Ahmadov Baghish 

45 bahman_karimov@unec.edu.az Karim Bahman 

46 bm-aliya.hasanli@unec.edu.az Hasanli Aliya 

47 bm-elnara.veyishova@unec.edu.az ee Elnara 

48 bm-natig.safarli@unec.edu.az Safarli Natig 

49 bm-nigar.eminova@unec.edu.az Eminova Nigar 

50 bm-zeynab.safarli@unec.edu.az seferli zeynab 

51 ceyhun.g.haciyev@gmail.com haciyev ceyhun 

52 ceyhun_azi.bim@mail.ru İsmayilov Ceyhun 

53 e.huseynzade1989@gmail.com Huseynzade Elnur 

54 e.naghizada@unec.edu.az Naghizada Elchin 

55 e_huseynzade@unec.edu.az Huseynzade Elnur 

56 ebdulrehimdadasov@gmail.com dadashov abdulrahim 

57 egoyusov555@gmail.com Göyüşlü Elvin 

58 elbrus_akbarov@unec.edu.az Akbarov Elbrus 

59 elmar_sultanov@unec.edu.az Sultanov Elmar 

60 elmmetrika@gmail.com Metrika Elm 

61 elmmetrika@unec.edu.az Alizade Shefa 

62 elnara_abbasova@unec.edu.az Abbasova Elnara 

63 elnur.huseynzade@hotmail.com Huseynzade Elnur 

64 elnure_sh@unec.edu.az Shafizade Elnure 

65 elshan.ahmadov@dia.edu.az Ahmadov Elshan  

66 elshan.bagirzadeh@unec.edu.az Bagirzadeh Elshan 

67 elshan_ahmadov@unec.edu.az Ahmadov Elshan  

68 elza_babayeva@unec.edu.az Babayeva Elza 

69 emilsavalan@unec.edu.az Savalanlı Emil 

70 eshqin.kazimov@unec.edu.az Kazimov Esqin 

71 esmira.ahmadova@unec.edu.az Ahmadova Esmira 

72 f.aslanli@unec.edu.az Aslanli Farid 

73 faiq.huseynov@unec.edu.az Huseynov Faiq 

74 famil.majidli@unec.edu.az Majidli Famil 

75 farida_abbasova@unec.edu.az Abbasova Farida 

76 fatullayevafidan@gmail.com Fatulayeva Fidan 

77 fidan-fatullayeva@unec.edu.az Fatulayeva Fidan 

78 firuza_karimova@unec.edu.az Karimova Firuza 

79 flora_akbarova@unec.edu.az Akbarova Flora 

80 fuad_islamov@unec.edu.az İslamov Fuad 

81 g.abbasbeyli@unec.edu.az Abbasbeyli Gulnisa 

82 g.mikayilzade@unec.edu.az Mikayilzade Gulnara 

83 g.rahimli@unec.edu.az Rahimli Gunay 

84 gadir_bayramli@unec.edu.az Bayramli Gadir 

85 galandar.mammadli@unec.edu.az Mammadli Galandar 



86 goshgar.ahmadov@gmail.com Ahmadov Goshgar 

87 gubatovavusala@gmail.com Gubatova Vusala 

88 gulnar-mammadova@unec.edu.az Mammadova Gulnar 

89 gulnara_jamilova@unec.edu.az Jamilova Gulnara 

90 gunayaliyeva127@gmail.com Aliyeva Gunay 

91 gunayguliyeva@unec.edu.az Guliyeva Gunay 

92 hajiyeva_a@unec.edu.az Hajiyeva Aynura 

93 hasanov.huseyn@unec.edu.az Hasanov Huseyn 

94 hasanov_fikrat@unec.edu.az Hasanov Fikrat 

95 hasradding@unec.edu.az Guliyev Hasraddin 

96 huseynova-aynur@unec.edu.az Huseynova Aynura 

97 huseynova_sevinj@unec.edu.az Huseynova Sevinc 

98 huseynzadehemin@gmail.com Huseynzade Emin 

99 i.ismayilov@unec.edu.az Ismailov Ismail Elman 

100 ilaha-khanaliyeva@unec.edu.az Khanali Ilaha 

101 ilkinmammadov@unec.edu.az Mammadov Ilkin 

102 inara_rzayeva@unec.edu.az Rzayeva Inara 

103 irada_valiyeva@unec.edu.az Valiyeva Irada 

104 islamovfuad@gmail.com Islamov Fuad 

105 ismayil_kheyirkhabarov@unec.edu.az Kheyirkhabarov İsmayil 

106 jamila_musayeva@unec.edu.az Musayeva Jamila 

107 kamale.dadasheva.74@mail.ru Dadasheva Kamale 

108 kamil_kamilli@unec.edu.az Kamilli Kamil 

109 kamilli95@hotmail.com Kamilli Kamil 

110 kanish.garayev@unec.edu.az Garayev Kanish 

111 kazimovailhama@mail.ru Kazimova Ilhama 

112 kerimovasevinc2020@mail.ru Kerimova Sevinc 

113 khavar_hajiyeva@unec.edu.az Hajiyeva Khavar 

114 khayala.ahmadova@unec.edu.az Ahmadova Khayala 

115 khayala.mirzayeva@unec.edu.az Mirzayeva Khayala 

116 konul-melikova@unec.edu.az Melikova Konul 

117 konul_agayeva@unec.edu.az Aghayeva Konul 

118 konul_gojayeva@unec.edu.az Qocayeva Konul 

119 l_jafarova@unec.edu.az Ceferova Lilipar 

120 lala_hamidova@unec.edu.az Hamidova Lala 

121 lamiya.badalova@unec.edu.az Badalova Lamiya 

122 leyla.mehdiyeva@unec.edu.az Mehdiyeva Leyla 

123 leyla.nazir976@gmail.com Nazirzada Leyla 

124 leyla_kocharli@unec.edu.az Köçərli Leyla 

125 leyli_afandi@unec.edu.az Efendi Leyli 

126 liliparceferova@gmail.com Ceferova Lilipar 

127 m-asya.sultanova@unec.edu.az Sultanova Asya 

128 m-erkin.garayev@unec.edu.az Qarayev Erkin 

129 m-yasaman.abbaszada@unec.edu.az Abbaszadə Yasəmən 



130 m_esmira@unec.edu.az Mustafayeva ESMIRA 

131 malahat_abdullayeva@unec.edu.az Abdullayeva Malahat 

132 mammadaliyeva_maryam@unec.edu.az Mammadaliyeva Maryam 

133 mammadov.fakhri@gmail.com Mammadov Fakhri 

134 mammadova_afaq@unec.edu.az Mammadova Faig Afag 

135 mammadova_esmira@unec.edu.az Mammadova Esmira 

136 mammadova_lala3@unec.edu.az Mammadova Lala 

137 manzar_mammadova@unec.edu.az Mammadova Manzar 

138 mehman62@mail.ru Nuriyev Mahammadali 

139 melek.ismayilova@unec.edu.az Ismailova Melek 

140 meryam77@mail.ru Mammadaliyeva Maryam 

141 ms.sugra@mail.ru Humbatova Sugra 

142 murad_badirov@unec.edu.az Badirov Murad 

143 musluma_aslanova@unec.edu.az aslanova musluma 

144 n.qadjiev2012@yandex.ru HAJIYEV NATIG 

145 naig_hajiyev@unec.edu.az Hajiev Natig 

146 naila-aliyeva@unec.edu.az Aliyeva Naila 

147 naila_gadimova@unec.edu.az Qadimova Naila 

148 naila_valiyeva@unec.edu.az Valiyeva Naila 

149 naila_yusifova@unec.edu.az Yusifova Naila 

150 namig.nasibov@unec.edu.az Nasibov Namig 

151 narmin-khalilova@unec.edu.az Khalilova Narmin 

152 narmina_guliyeva@unec.edu.az Guliyeva Narmina 

153 narmina_namazova@unec.edu.az Namazova Nərminə 

154 natavan-babayeva@unec.edu.az Babayeva Natavan 

155 natig_huseynov@unec.edu.az Huseynov Natıq 

156 nazakat_musayeva@unec.edu.az Musayeva Nezaket 

157 necefzadeyusif@gmail.com Najafzade Yusif 

158 nigar.atakishiyeva@gmail.com Atakishiyeva Nigar 

159 nigar_mirzaliyeva@unec.edu.az Mirzaliyeva Nigar 

160 nigarmahmudova@unec.edu.az Makhmudova Nigar 

161 niyazi_hasanov@unec.edu.az Hasanov Niyazi 

162 niyazova.ayten@yandex.ru Niyazova Ayten 

163 nubar-ibadova@unec.edu.az Ibadova Nubar 

164 nurana-jafarova@unec.edu.az Jafarova Nurana 

165 nurhodja_akbulayev@unec.edu.az Akbulaev Nurkhodzha 

166 nurlana_karimova@unec.edu.az Kerimova Nurlana 

167 nushaba_guliyeva@unec.edu.az Quliyeva Nushaba 

168 ofelya.mazanova@unec.edu.az Mazanova Ophelya 

169 ogtaymammadov@unec.edu.az Mammadov Oqtay 

170 parsa.mohammadi@unec.edu.az mohammadi parsa 

171 parvana-abbasova@unec.edu.az Abbasova Parvana 

172 parvana_akhundova@unec.edu.az Akhundova Parvana 

173 prof.zahid.mamed@gmail.com mamedov zahid 



174 prof.zahid.mamed@mail.ru mamedov zahid 

175 qr534nurxanim_aliyeva@unec.edu.az Aliyeva Nurkhanim 

176 r.huseynova@unec.edu.az Huseynova Rena 

177 r.saidov@mail.ru Saidov Rasim 

178 ramalrza9801@gmail.com Rza Ramal 

179 rashad_maharramov@unec.edu.az Maharramov Rashad 

180 rashad_muradov@hotmail.com Muradov Rashad 

181 rashad_muradov@unec.edu.az Muradov Rashad 

182 rasima_teymurova@unec.edu.az Teymurova Rasima 

183 rena-aseu@yandex.ru Huseynova Rena 

184 rena.gurbanova@unec.edu.az Gurbanova Rena 

185 rovnaq.rzayev@mail.ru Rzaev Rovnaq 

186 rovshanhasanov56@gmail.com Hasanov Rovshan 

187 rrzabeyli@mail.ru Rzayev Rafail 

188 rrzabeyli@rambler.ru Rzayev Rafail 

189 rubaba_musayeva@unec.edu.az Musayeva Rubaba 

190 rustamov_parviz@unec.edu.az RUSTAMOV PARVIZ 

191 rzayeva-aynur@unec.edu.az Rzayeva Aynur 

192 s.hajizade@unec.edu.az Hacizade Sevda 

193 sabdullayeva85@mail.ru Abdullayeva Samira 

194 saida.khalil@unec.edu.az Khalil Saida 

195 salman.najafov@unec.edu.az najafov salman 

196 sama2013@bk.ru Guliyeva Sanubar 

197 samadov_bahruz@unec.edu.az Samadov Bahruz 

198 samira.shamkhalova@gmail.com Shamkhalova Samira 

199 samira_abbasova@unec.edu.az Abasova Samira 

200 samira_abdullayeva@unec.edu.az Abdullayeva Samira 

201 sannur.aliyev@unec.edu.az Aliyev Sannur 

202 sardar.shabanov@gmail.com shabanov sardar 

203 sardar.shabanov@unec.edu.az Shabanov Sardar 

204 sbabashova@unec.edu.az Babashova Sakina 

205 sevinc.mehsimova@gmail.com Mahsimova Sevinc 

206 sevinc_mehsimova@unec.edu.az Mahsimova Sevinj 

207 sevinj_abdullayeva@unec.edu.az Abdullayeva Sevinc 

208 sevinj_azadaliyeva@unec.edu.az Azadaliyeva Sevinc 

209 sevinj_bagirova@unec.edu.az Bagirova Sevinc 

210 sevinj_gayibova@unec.edu.az Gayibova Sevinj 

211 sevinj_novruzova@unec.edu.az Novruzova Sevinj 

212 sevinjabbasova@unec.edu.az Abbasova Sevinj 

213 shafa_guliyeva@unec.edu.az Guliyeva Shafa 

214 shafiga-savalanova@unec.edu.az Savalanova Shafiga 

215 shahla_karimova@unec.edu.az Karimova Shahla 

216 shefa_alizade@unec.edu.az Alizade Shefa 

217 sima-sultan@mail.ru Mammadova Simuzar 



218 simuzar_mammadova@unec.edu.az Mammadova Simuzar 

219 sona-masimova@unec.edu.az Masimova Sona 

220 suad_babayeva@unec.edu.az Babayeva Suad 

221 sudaba_salihova@unec.edu.az SALIHOVA Sudabe 

222 suleymanli_javid@unec.edu.az SULEYMANLI JAVID 

223 tahmasib.huseynov@unec.edu.az Huseynov Tahmasib 

224 tarana.aliyeva@unec.edu.az Алиева Тарана 

225 tarana.safarova@unec.edu.az Səfərova Təranə 

226 teymur.sarkhanov@gmail.com Sarkhanov Teymur 

227 teymur.sarkhanov@unec.edu.az Sarkhanov Teymur 

228 teymurovavusalastat@gmail.com Teymurova Vusala 

229 tunzala_gurbanova@unec.edu.az Gurbanova Tunzale 

230 tural.nagiyev@unec.edu.az Naghiyev Tural 

231 tural@nagiyev.pro Naghiyev Tural 

232 turalalekberov282@gmail.com Alekberov Tural 

233 turalnaghiyev@yahoo.com Naghiyev Tural 

234 turan.suleymanoff@gmail.com Suleymanov Turan 

235 turan.suleymanov@unec.edu.az Suleymanov Turan 

236 ulvi-alizada@unec.edu.az Alizada Ulvi 

237 ulviyya.rzayeva@unec.edu.az Rzayeva Ulviyya 

238 uyaqubov@beu.edu.az Yagubov Ulvi 

239 vafa.shafiyeva@unec.edu.az Shafiyeva Vafa 

240 vali_haziyev@unec.edu.az Haziyev Vali 

241 valiyev.jabrayil@unec.edu.az Valiyev Jabrayil 

242 veli51@mail.ru haziyev veli 

243 vidadi.mammadov@unec.edu.az Mammadov Vidadi 

244 xali-77@mail.ru Muradova Xalida 

245 xeyirxeberov@list.ru Xeyirxəbərov İsmayıl 

246 yadulla.unec@gmail.com hasanli yadulla 

247 yadulla_hasanli@yahoo.com hasanli yadulla 

248 yagut-musayeva@unec.edu.az Мусаева Ягут 

249 yalchin_kocharli@unec.edu.az Köçərli Yalçın 

250 yashar.nasirli@unec.edu.az Nasirli Yashar 

251 yegana_abbasova@unec.edu.az Abbasova Yegana 

252 yeterkhanim-abbasli@unec.edu.az Abbasli Yetarkhanim 

253 yusif-najafzada@unec.edu.az Najafzade Yusif 

254 yusif.musayev@unec.edu.az Musayev Yusif 

255 yusifyusifov@unec.edu.az Yusifov Yusif 

256 z.ibrahimov@unec.edu.az İbrahimov  Zohrab  

257 zahid.mammadov@unec.edu.az mamedov zahid 

258 zamina_salimova@unec.edu.az Salimova Zamina 

259 zaur_rasulov@unec.edu.az Rasulov Zaur 

260 zibeydashakaraliyeva1977@gmail.com Shakaraliyeva Zibeyda 

261 zulfiyya.sadigova@unec.edu.az Sadigova Zulfiyye 

 


